

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5284 OF 2005 (For Prel. hearing)

N.V. RAMAKRISHNA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SYNDICATE BANK, ALWAL BRANCH, A.P. & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 05/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. L.N.Rao, Sr.adv.

Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Praveen K. Pandey, Adv.

Ms. B. Kranthi Kiran, adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Admit.

Issue notice on the application for ad interi  
m ex parte directions returnable in three

weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master  
Court Master