

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5284 OF 2005

N.V. RAMAKRISHNA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SYNDICATE BANK, ALWAL BRANCH, A.P. & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 18/05/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Rr-Ex-Parte

The Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

List on 21st May, 2012.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master